

Pachet 1 CATERING 10.04.

I.D.: 95861129

Data
publicarii

10.04.24

Coduri CPV

39222100-5

Pretul
estimativ:

767,81 RON - 767,81 RON

Descriere: 729 CAS. ALUMINIU 1 COMP. 1125 CC, 227X177X35 MM/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 SET 2 48.73 97.47 815 CAS. ALUMINIU 1 COMP. 1000 CC, 218X112X63 MM/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 SET 2 46.23 92.46 FA30 FOLIE ALUMINIU 30 CM/ 850 GR./ 1 ROLA/ 4 BAX 1 4 ROLA 8 19.98 159.84 FS30 FOLIE PT. PASTRAT PROSPETIMEA 30 CM/ 1 ROLA/ 4 BAX 1 4 ROLA 8 11.23 89.84 LID729 CAPAC DIN ALUMINIU + CRT. PT.729, 680, 681/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 SET 1 14.98 14.98 LID815 CAPAC DIN ALUMINIU + CRT. PT. 815/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 SET 1 13.73 13.73 SBIO10 PUNGI BIODEGRADABILE 10 KG, ALBE/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 SET 10 29.95 299.50